Section K Personal Liability Cover Up to $2,500,000 Up to $1,000,000 $250

Section L Rental Vehicle Excess Cover Up to $5,000 Up to $1,250 $250

Retail Item Protection

Section 
of Cover Cover Benefits Limits

Excess 
Applies

Section M Card Purchase Cover (section limit) Up to $100,000 in any one (1) three hundred and sixty-
five (365) day period $250

Per Eligible Item  Up to $2,000

Section N Buyer’s Advantage Cover (section limit) Up to $7,500 in any one (1) three hundred and sixty-five 
(365) day period $250

Per Eligible Item Up to $7,500

21

Section A - Trip Cancellation and Amendment Cover

This benefit is only available when You meet the eligibility criteria 
set out in the Eligibility for Insurance Table.

Please refer to the Schedule of Benefits within this Policy to